Development Applications Determined from 1 March 2023 to 31 March 2023

Applic. No.

Description

Property Address

Determined

DA21267-

AMD1

DA22116

DA22-172

DA22-188

DA22-189

DA23-001

DA23-007

DA23-008

DA23-010

Hire Service (Industrial)

Retrospective Transportable Toilet Block and Sea
Containers

Industry Noxious - Warehouse

Industry - Light (Warehouse and Office)

Industry - General Use Including New Warehouse
Building

Refurbishment of Existing Restaurant

Single House Addition (Outbuilding and Lean-To)

Workforce Accommodation Addition (Free Standing

Shade Shelter)

LOT 33 Resource Road GAP RIDGE WA 6714

Lot 2545 2546 Coolawanyah Road KARRATHA
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714

LOT 1971 Anderson Road KARRATHA
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714

30 Oxide Loop GAP RIDGE WA 6714

Lot 9006 Steel Avenue GAP RIDGE WA 6714

UNIT 1 25 Balmoral Road PEGS CREEK WA 6714

12 McCourt Way BULGARRA WA 6714

LOT 500 Madigan Road STOVE HILL WA 6714

Single House Addition (Retaining Wall Associated with 5 Meares Drive POINT SAMSON WA 6720

Swimming Pool)

Cityof @F
Karratha
Date Application Decision

22/03/2023 Approved
17/03/2023 Approved
09/03/2023 Approved
16/03/2023 Approved
31/03/2023 Approved
21/03/2023 Approved
10/03/2023 Approved
16/03/2023 Approved
17/03/2023 Approved



DA23-014

DA23-020

DA23-024

DA23-025

DA23-027

DA23-037

DA23-043

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Single House Addition (Outbuilding)

Single House Additions (Two OQutbuildings)

Single House Addition (Front Fence)

Temporary Laydown/Storage Area for 6 month period

only

Single House Addition (Overheight Front Fence
Associated with Swimming Pool)

Shade Structure

15 Yule Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

2 Hannan Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

7 Patterson Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

18 Prinsep Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

Lot 9006 Steel Avenue GAP RIDGE WA 6714

56 Dolphin Way BULGARRA WA 6714

LOT 2864 Anderson Road KARRATHA
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714

10/03/2023

01/03/2023

24/03/2023

27/03/2023

15/03/2023

28/03/2023

30/03/2023

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved



