Development Applications Determined from 1 March 2023 to 31 March 2023



Applic. No.	Description	Property Address	Date Application Determined	Decision
DA21267- AMD1	Hire Service (Industrial)	LOT 33 Resource Road GAP RIDGE WA 6714	22/03/2023	Approved
DA22116	Retrospective Transportable Toilet Block and Sea Containers	Lot 2545 2546 Coolawanyah Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714	17/03/2023	Approved
DA22-172	Industry Noxious - Warehouse	LOT 1971 Anderson Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714	09/03/2023	Approved
DA22-188	Industry - Light (Warehouse and Office)	30 Oxide Loop GAP RIDGE WA 6714	16/03/2023	Approved
DA22-189	Industry - General Use Including New Warehouse Building	Lot 9006 Steel Avenue GAP RIDGE WA 6714	31/03/2023	Approved
DA23-001	Refurbishment of Existing Restaurant	UNIT 1 25 Balmoral Road PEGS CREEK WA 6714	21/03/2023	Approved
DA23-007	Single House Addition (Outbuilding and Lean-To)	12 McCourt Way BULGARRA WA 6714	10/03/2023	Approved
DA23-008	Workforce Accommodation Addition (Free Standing Shade Shelter)	LOT 500 Madigan Road STOVE HILL WA 6714	16/03/2023	Approved
DA23-010	Single House Addition (Retaining Wall Associated with Swimming Pool)	5 Meares Drive POINT SAMSON WA 6720	17/03/2023	Approved

DA23-014	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	15 Yule Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713	10/03/2023	Approved
DA23-020	Single House Addition (Outbuilding)	2 Hannan Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713	01/03/2023	Approved
DA23-024	Single House Additions (Two Outbuildings)	7 Patterson Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713	24/03/2023	Approved
DA23-025	Single House Addition (Front Fence)	18 Prinsep Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713	27/03/2023	Approved
DA23-027	Temporary Laydown/Storage Area for 6 month period only	Lot 9006 Steel Avenue GAP RIDGE WA 6714	15/03/2023	Approved
DA23-037	Single House Addition (Overheight Front Fence Associated with Swimming Pool)	56 Dolphin Way BULGARRA WA 6714	28/03/2023	Approved
DA23-043	Shade Structure	LOT 2864 Anderson Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714	30/03/2023	Approved